Driving Network Visibility
Valid from September 7, 2020
1/4
Flowmon Collector Models List
Flowmon Collector
Flowmon Collector is a stand-alone appliance for collection, long-term storage and analysis of flow data (NetFlow, IPFIX, sFlow, and other standards compatible with NetFlow) from flow enabled devices (switches,
routers), Flowmon Probes or other flow sources. All Flowmon Collector models are equipped with Flowmon Monitoring Center (FMC) – a tool for flow collection, viewing and analyzing, automatic reporting and more.

Flowmon Collector Models List
Hardware Appliances
P/N Model
Performance (fps)1
Storage
Capacity
RAID Disk Type CPU5 RAM
Form
Factor
Peak2
Moderate user
experience3
Best user
experience4
IFC-R5-1000 Flowmon Collector R5-1000 75 000 40 000 20 000 1 TB HW RAID5 3 x SATA Hot Swap 8 32 GB 1U
IFC-R5-2000 Flowmon Collector R5-2000 100 000 40 000 20 000 2 TB HW RAID5 3 x SATA Hot Swap 8 32 GB 1U
IFC-R5-3000PRO Flowmon Collector R5-3000 Pro 150 000 80 000 40 000 3 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
IFC-R10-4000PRO Flowmon Collector R10-4000 Pro 250 000 120 000 60 000 4 TB HW RAID10 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
IFC-R5-6000PRO Flowmon Collector R5-6000 Pro 150 000 80 000 40 000 6 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
IFC-R5-12000PRO Flowmon Collector R5-12000 Pro 200 000 120 000 60 000 12 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 64 128 GB 1U
IFC-R10-16000PRO Flowmon Collector R10-16000 Pro 300 000 160 000 80 000 16 TB HW RAID10 4 x SATA Hot Swap 64 128 GB 1U
IFC-R5-24000PRO Flowmon Collector R5-24000 Pro 200 000 120 000 60 000 24 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 64 128 GB 1U
IFC-R6-48000PRO Flowmon Collector R6-48000 Pro 250 000 120 000 60 000 48 TB HW RAID6 8 x SATA Hot Swap 72 128 GB 2U
IFC-R6-96000PRO Flowmon Collector R6-96000 Pro 250 000 120 000 60 000 96 TB HW RAID6 12 x SATA Hot Swap 72 128 GB 2U
IFC-R6-192000PRO Flowmon Collector R6-192000 Pro 250 000 120 000 60 000 192 TB HW RAID6 18 x SATA Hot Swap 72 128 GB 2U
IFC-R5-2880SSD Flowmon Collector R5-2880 SSD 400 000 200 000 100 000 2.88 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 72 256 GB 1U
IFC-R5-11400SSD Flowmon Collector R5-11400 SSD 400 000 200 000 100 000 11.4 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 72 256 GB 1U
IFC-MU Flowmon Collector – Master Unit – 6 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
IFC-PU Flowmon Collector – Proxy Unit – 6 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
1 Performance is measured in our test environment using average customer data. There are several factors that may affect your specific performance, such as enabled extensions and modules or the number of concurrently
executed queries in FMC. While we do our best to represent the data as fairly and accurately as possible, your environment may experience different limits.

• Relative Humidity1: 5% ÷ 85% at 29°C
1 The specified temperature is the maximum dew point temperature.
2 When operating in the expanded temperature range, system performance may be impacted. Device can work in this condition for up to 1% of annual operating hours.
Driving Network Visibility
Valid from September 7, 2020
4/4
Flowmon Collector Models List
Virtual Appliances
P/N Model
Performance
(fps)1,2
Storage
Capacity3
VMware ESXi Windows Hyper-V KVM Minimum Configuration3
IFC-500-VA Flowmon Collector 500 Virtual Appliance up to 75 000 0.5 TB
5.5 and higher 2012 R2 and higher
KVM 3.10.0 and higher
QEMU 1.5.3 and higher
libvirt 4.5.0 and higher
2 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 500 IOPS
IFC-1000-VA Flowmon Collector 1000 Virtual Appliance up to 75 000 1 TB 2 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 500 IOPS
IFC-2000-VA Flowmon Collector 2000 Virtual Appliance up to 75 000 2 TB 2 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 500 IOPS
IFC-3000-VA Flowmon Collector 3000 Virtual Appliance up to 150 000 3 TB 4 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS
IFC-6000-VA Flowmon Collector 6000 Virtual Appliance up to 150 000 6 TB 4 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS
IFC-12000-VA Flowmon Collector 12000 Virtual Appliance up to 200 000 12 TB 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
IFC-24000-VA Flowmon Collector 24000 Virtual Appliance up to 200 000 24 TB 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
IFC-48000-VA Flowmon Collector 48000 Virtual Appliance up to 200 000 48 TB 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
IFC-64000-VA Flowmon Collector 64000 Virtual Appliance up to 200 000 64 TB 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
IFC-VA-MU Flowmon Collector VA – Master Unit – 6 TB
5.5 and higher 2012 R2 and higher
KVM 3.10.0 and higher
QEMU 1.5.3 and higher